The SATRON VOA Dual wavelenght turbidity and solids
content analyzer is suitable for the measurement of dif-
ferent liquids. Savings can be obtained by using SATRON
VOA analyzer in process industries, e.g. the use of clean
water can be minimized, the time used for the cleaning (CIP)
will be shortened, the use of the end product (in dairy app-
lications: milk) and the use of cleaning materials needed in
the process can be optimized. The transmitter communicates

SATRON VOA  Dual wavelenght Turbidity and solids content sensor
Spare-parts VOA G1
No.	 Part name					     Order code			   Note
1 	 O-ring EPDM		  			   80031720			   3A 18-03 Class II 	 (Do not exceed above 8% fat content).
1	 O-ring FPM (Viton®)				   80011720			   3A 18-03 Class I
1	 O-ring FFPM(Kalrez®)			   80041717			   3A 18-03 Class I
2 	 Sticker			   			   T1325215
3	 Plug cover M12 				    T1325031
4	 Plug cover DIN43650			   T1325003-K48
5	 45/G1" Welding adapter			   M548101
6 	 38/G1" Welding adapter	  		  M1050577
7	 Tri-clover 25/38 ISO2852	  	 M1050206
7	 Tri-clover 40/51 ISO2852		  M1050222
7	 Tri-clover 63.5 ISO2852 			  M1050224
8	 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN25	 M1050090
8 	 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN50	 M1050091
8	 Tuchenhagen / Varivent DN65,5	 M1050092			   Ballvalve				    82500003
9	 Remote Display Unit RDU		  T13250016			   Straight coupling for ballvalve	 M1050598
10	 L-Housing data cable 10m PVC 	 70000450			   15 degree coupling for ballvalve	 M1050597
10   	 L-Housing data cable 15m PUR	 70000440